

Rechizite de birou

I.D.: 48855763

Data publicarii	12.08.20	Coduri CPV	22900000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 718,14 RON - 718,14 RON

Descriere: 1 Eticheta chei 19 buc 50,000 0,58820 29,41 2 Cd 19 buc 2,000 1,09240 2,18 3 Marker 19 buc 1,000 4,70590 4,71 4 Radiera 19 buc 1,000 7,98320 7,98 5 Pix 19 buc 2,000 5,46220 10,92 6 Hirtie A4 19 buc 19,000 16,80670 319,33 7 Registru 19 buc 1,000 10,92440 10,92 8 Condica 19 buc 2,000 6,72270 13,45 9 Corector 19 buc 1,000 3,78150 3,78 10 Cos gunoi 19 buc 2,000 10,08400 20,17 11 Folie 19 buc 4,000 8,40340 33,61 12 Post it 19 buc 10,000 2,94120 29,41 13 Post it 19 buc 1,000 5,46220 5,46 14 Linear 19 buc 1,000 2,10080 2,10 15 Hirtie calc A3 19 buc 20,000 1,26050 25,21 16 Hirtie calc A4 19 buc 20,000 0,67230 13,4 17 Sfoara 19 buc 1,000 5,79830 5,8 18 Pix 19 buc 14,000 1,68070 23,5 19 Biblioraft 19 buc 6,000 5,88240 35,29 20 Foarfeca 19 buc 1,000 3,78150 3,78 21 Fisa aptitudine 19 buc 200,000 0,58824 117,65 Total: 718,14
